Wettkampf Nr. 12

Bezirksschieflen Bonn 2019

Ort: Niederbachem

Datum: 10.02.2019

KK-Gewehr aufgelegt

Platz

Name, Vorname

ra

W N @O AW

10
1"
12
13

Pieper, Thomas

Arenz, Reiner

Emest, Michael
Honerbach, Walter
Hilbig, Michael, Johannes
John, Karl-Ferdinand
Drodten, Jirgen
Knipp, Rainer

Ens, Peter

Hopp, Norbert
Schéneseiffen, Markus
Langen, Wilhelm

Kelz, Peter

Kraus, Detlef

Kraus, Ralf

KK-Gewehr aufgelegt
Platz Bruderschaft

1 St Seb.Meckenheim |

2 St Seb. Niederbachem |

3 St Seb. Niederbachem I

Einzelergebnisse

Klasse: Altersklasse
Bruderschaft

St. Seb.Meckenheim
St. Seb.Meckenheim

St. Seb. Auerberg

St. Seb.Meckenheim
St. Seb.Meckenheim
St. Seb.Meckenheim
St. Seb. Niederbachem
St. Seb. Graurheindorf
St. Seb. Niederbachem
St. Seb. Niederbachem
St. Seb. Poppelsdorf
St. Seb. Niederbachem
St, Seb, Auerberg

St. Seb. Niederbachem
St. Seb. Niederbachem

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Klasse: Altersklasse
Schitzen

Honerbach, W.
Hilbig, M.
John, K.

Drodten, J.
Ens, P.
Hopp, N.

Langen, W.
Kraus, D.
Kraus, R.

Einzel

285
284
279

278
270
265

261
258
255

AAH DDD DAOD

X 10 Teiler Ring

0 0 298

0 0 295

20 6553 289

17 6553 285

16 1771 284

13 2090 279

14 6553 278

14 2832 275

8 3091 270

4 6553 265

6 3818 261

6 3200 261

6 2993 258

- 2848 258

7 2938 255
Differenz X 10 Gesamt
5] 46 848 R

13 26 813 R.

5] 17 774 R.

Mannschaftswertung erfolgt nach Gesamtringzahl, dann Differenz und danach Anzahl 10er-Treffer



